
These clip clamp 
around the original 
front rack.

2= 5/16 x 2 1/2 Bolts = A
2 = 5/16 x 2 Bolts = B
8 = 5/16 Flat Washers Small (SAE)
4 = 5/16 Lock Nuts
2 = 3/4 " Plugs
4 = 1/8 x 1 x 3/4 Long Clips ( Two 
Square Hole in the Clip)

B

A
A


